
The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 2:51pm ET

SUNDAY AUG. 28TH Conference

Sunday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M2. Scott Williams 46 7 0 0.868 22-3 46-7 13041.34 10599.70 4110.34

T3. Holidays 43 10 0 0.811 21-6 43-10 12434.50 10557.94 3945.92

R5. Max Power 42 11 0 0.792 19-6 42-11 12553.16 10818.14 3980.20

W7. Dez Does Dallas 39 14 0 0.736 18-7 39-14 11801.58 10728.72 3716.72

S1. Team Rudy 38 15 0 0.717 16-10 38-15 11932.20 10691.64 3865.20

R6. Whatever 37 16 0 0.698 15-13 37-16 11477.00 10718.24 3657.70

W4. Bad Newz Kennelz 35 18 0 0.660 13-13 35-18 11775.50 10748.62 3681.86

M9. $ Guido $ 35 18 0 0.660 14-13 35-18 11709.82 10784.22 3736.16

M12. Crank Dat Ho' 35 18 0 0.660 15-11 35-18 11337.46 10737.62 3575.10

S10. Kansas City Cheefers 34 19 0 0.642 15-12 34-19 11720.22 10770.14 3645.74

S11. Natural Law 34 19 0 0.642 9-17 34-19 11257.50 10829.28 3473.46

T8. I 2 L 32 21 0 0.604 10-16 32-21 11167.08 10797.80 3549.32

R16. Ashland Bengals 32 21 0 0.604 13-12 32-21 11071.44 11085.52 3423.98

R15. Blazers 31 22 0 0.585 11-15 31-22 11445.62 11076.34 3549.96

S20. Goldbergs Gang 31 22 0 0.585 10-15 31-22 11113.66 10739.82 3547.22

T13. Shay Diaz 30 23 0 0.566 13-15 30-23 11550.48 10896.12 3610.86

W14. Triple A 30 23 0 0.566 10-16 30-23 11501.62 10909.32 3682.68

M19. House O Pain 30 23 0 0.566 9-15 30-23 11299.94 10841.04 3649.08

T18. Ganzi/McGloin 30 23 0 0.566 12-14 30-23 11293.48 10870.68 3545.22

S21. Rubels Renegades 30 23 0 0.566 7-19 30-23 11019.74 10719.06 3464.22

T23. Red Dogs 29 24 0 0.547 7-18 29-24 11431.68 10947.52 3652.90

M22. Froggers 29 24 0 0.547 12-16 29-24 11002.86 10752.78 3449.36

R25. Principal O'Shaghennesy 28 25 0 0.528 15-13 28-25 11419.06 11016.88 3702.58

W24. Graham's Crackers &amp; Jerrizimo28 25 0 0.528 11-17 28-25 11303.34 10837.00 3536.48

W17. Bling Bling 26 27 0 0.491 11-16 26-27 11260.22 11163.18 3684.02

Sunday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R26. Mighty Ducks 27 26 0 0.509 18-10 27-26 11051.20 10751.70 3436.40

W27. I Drink and I Know Things 27 26 0 0.509 15-10 27-26 10599.16 10898.30 3330.38

T28.Special K 27 26 0 0.509 17-9 27-26 10405.04 10643.52 3372.48

S30. DLS 25 28 0 0.472 18-9 25-28 11639.04 10812.96 3582.10

M29. J.A.B. 25 28 0 0.472 17-9 25-28 11396.80 11106.54 3617.26

S31. HitZone 24 29 0 0.453 15-12 24-29 10267.70 11198.96 3253.02

M32. Legion Of Doom 23 30 0 0.434 15-9 23-30 10798.56 11059.86 3330.28

R35. Two Cips of Joe 22 31 0 0.415 14-12 22-31 10681.22 11191.48 3396.86

W34. Hawks18 22 31 0 0.415 17-8 22-31 10494.26 11114.90 3341.42

R36. Two 2 Lou 21 32 0 0.396 14-13 21-32 10308.76 10853.02 3210.56

W37.Jenoah 21 32 0 0.396 13-15 21-32 10289.60 10959.16 3320.34

T38.Freak Booty Snatchas 21 32 0 0.396 16-12 21-32 10255.10 10758.70 3133.76

M39. Straight Mr. Butters 20 33 0 0.377 13-13 20-33 10491.22 11074.44 3154.16

S40. table captain 19 34 0 0.358 12-16 19-34 10401.86 10889.40 3226.82

T43. Simone 19 34 0 0.358 11-17 19-34 10082.52 10890.64 3278.54

M42. Eugene Kaplun 19 34 0 0.358 12-15 19-34 9764.36 10944.22 3036.62

S41. Show Me Your TDs 17 36 0 0.321 13-13 17-36 10429.34 11000.58 3312.80

W44. King Of The Burbs 17 36 0 0.321 12-13 17-36 10289.66 11095.80 3249.06
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T33. Peterson 17 36 0 0.321 12-14 17-36 9832.86 10692.92 3336.40

R46. The Coast Guard 15 38 0 0.283 10-15 15-38 9373.72 10782.86 2935.16

R45. Flying Green 14 39 0 0.264 10-15 14-39 9973.42 10951.46 3177.76

W47. Jack and Cokes 14 39 0 0.264 9-17 14-39 9569.16 10710.98 3079.14

T48. Gerard Gannon 14 39 0 0.264 9-16 14-39 8761.88 10956.52 2785.90

M49. Steal Your Face 12 41 0 0.226 10-16 12-41 9271.28 10833.78 2975.88

S50. They Call Me Bababooey! 9 44 0 0.170 6-20 9-44 8503.64 11041.84 2747.06

Total Points
M2. Scott Williams 4110.34

R5. Max Power 3980.20

T3. Holidays 3945.92

S1. Team Rudy 3865.20

M9. $ Guido $ 3736.16

W7. Dez Does Dallas 3716.72

R25. Principal O'Shaghennesy 3702.58

W17. Bling Bling 3684.02

W14. Triple A 3682.68

W4. Bad Newz Kennelz 3681.86

R6. Whatever 3657.70

T23. Red Dogs 3652.90

M19. House O Pain 3649.08

S10. Kansas City Cheefers 3645.74

M29. J.A.B. 3617.26

T13. Shay Diaz 3610.86

S30. DLS 3582.10

M12. Crank Dat Ho' 3575.10

R15. Blazers 3549.96

T8. I 2 L 3549.32

S20. Goldbergs Gang 3547.22

T18. Ganzi/McGloin 3545.22

W24. Graham's Crackers &amp; Jerrizimo3536.48

S11. Natural Law 3473.46

S21. Rubels Renegades 3464.22

M22. Froggers 3449.36

R26. Mighty Ducks 3436.40

R16. Ashland Bengals 3423.98

R35. Two Cips of Joe 3396.86

T28.Special K 3372.48

W34. Hawks18 3341.42

T33. Peterson 3336.40

W27. I Drink and I Know Things 3330.38

M32. Legion Of Doom 3330.28

W37.Jenoah 3320.34

S41. Show Me Your TDs 3312.80

T43. Simone 3278.54

S31. HitZone 3253.02

W44. King Of The Burbs 3249.06

S40. table captain 3226.82

R36. Two 2 Lou 3210.56
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R45. Flying Green 3177.76

M39. Straight Mr. Butters 3154.16

T38.Freak Booty Snatchas 3133.76

W47. Jack and Cokes 3079.14

M42. Eugene Kaplun 3036.62

M49. Steal Your Face 2975.88

R46. The Coast Guard 2935.16

T48. Gerard Gannon 2785.90

S50. They Call Me Bababooey! 2747.06
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TUESDAY AUG. 30th Conference

Tuesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tuesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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WEDNESDAY AUG. 31st Conference

Wednesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wednesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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MONDAY AUG. 29TH Conference

Monday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Monday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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THURSDAY Sept. 1st Conference

Thursday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thursday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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